

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(through Virtual Mode)

WP(C) No. 2391/2023 c/w
OWP No. 2213/2018
WP(C) No. 3033/2019
CCP(S) No. 34/2022
WP(C) No. 245/2022
WP(C) No. 2685/2023
WP(C) No. 2735/2023
WP(C) No. 2912/2023
WP(C) No. 455/2024
WP(C) No. 2087/2024
CCP(S) No. 118/2025

Gulzar Ahmad Nangroo & Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
05.12.2025

None appears for the parties. Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on **19.12.2025.**

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
05.12.2025
NEHA-1